ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12280

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: KASUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12280-C-8-9406 EMAN RAZZAQ
12280-C-8-9407 AYESHA IMRAN
12280-C-9-9404 MALAIKA BABER
12280-C-9-9405 SABA KHALID

12280-C-10- TASNEEM SADIQ
9400

12280-C-10- FAIQA ABEERA
9401

12280-C-10- MUSFIRA

9402

12280-C-10- FIZZA ALI

9403

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

BABER ALI

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE KHALID
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL MUBASHIR

HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

CLASS
8
8
9
9
10

10

10

10

%AGE
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%

77.78%

77.78%

77.78%

GRADE
B-
A-
B
B+
B-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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