ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12280INSTITUTION NAME:FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOLCITY:KASUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12280-C-8-9406	EMAN RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	8	73.33%	B-
12280-C-8-9407	AYESHA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	8	86.67%	A-
12280-C-9-9404	MALAIKA BABER	BABER ALI	9	77.78%	В
12280-C-9-9405	SABA KHALID	MUHAMMAD SADIQUE KHALID	9	82.22%	B+
12280-C-10- 9400	TASNEEM SADIQ	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	10	73.33%	B-
12280-C-10- 9401	FAIQA ABEERA	HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL MUBASHIR	10	77.78%	В
12280-C-10- 9402	MUSFIRA	HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL MUBASHIR	10	77.78%	В
12280-C-10- 9403	FIZZA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	10	77.78%	В

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.